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WHEDA

SINGLE FAMILY

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING
STAFF ROSTER

Loan Operations and Capital Markets
Corey Pope Manager

HOMESTYLE® RENOVATION Escrow Officer(s)

Pat Multerer
Cheryl Rogers
Dawn Williams

LOCK DESK AND FUNDING

Capital Markets Officer
Capital Markets Officer
Program Specialist

Lisa Bollig Program Specialist
Wendy Schill Program Specialist
BUSINESS ANALYSTS

Joe Durow Business Analyst

Quality Control and Compliance

Jamie Wiese Manager
Marty Maloney QC Analyst
Larry Blomberg QC Analyst
Donna Boyes QC Analyst
Kevin Bavinka QC Specialist
Sales and Training

Marey Riemer Manager

Account Executive
Account Executive

Nicole Kane
Markita Jefferson

Loan Servicing

Samantha Adams Manager

Candi Boley
Kathi Curtin
Megan Hammer
Kim Uselman
Chee Lor
Jaime Nunez
Elizabeth Green

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Default Management

Scott Phillips Manager

Underwriting, Loan Processing, Post-Closing
Denise Jamison-Thums Manager

UNDERWRITING

Jane Alvis Underwriter
Linda King Underwriter
Mike Maretti Underwriter

Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriter

Christina Rauls
Mark Auchtung
Greg Schliesmann

LOAN PROCESSING

Laura Jacobson
Michelle McKoy
Paige Craig
Bianca Foltz

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist

POST CLOSING
Kristi Rickey

WHEDA-Connect Assistance

Jeannie Smith Business Analyst

Program Specialist

(608) 266-7643

(608) 266-3529
(608) 267-958]1
(608) 266-6916

(608) 266-3528
(608) 267-1096

(608) 267-4514

(608) 266-5727

(608) 266-2724
(608) 267-4512
(608) 267-1455
(608)-261-5916

(414) 520-2988

(608) 697-4550
(414) 227-3227

(800) 562-5546
(608) 264-6845

(608) 267-0427
(608) 267-9077
(608) 267-1094
(608) 267-2178

(608) 266-7279
(608) 267-2821

(608) 267-2046

(800) 562-5546
(608) 266-9991

(608) 266-2816

(800) 334-6873

(608) 267-1075
(608) 267-1083
(608) 267-9535
(608) 267-2459
(608) 266-0191

(608) 267-1460

(608) 267-2991
(608) 267-1461
(608) 267-7749
(608) 266-9866

(608) 267-1458

(608) 267-7746

capitalmarkets@wheda.com
corey.pope@wheda.com

capitalmarkets@wheda.com

pat.multerer@wheda.com
cherylrogers@wheda.com
dawn.williams@wheda.com

lockdesk@wheda.com
lisa.bollig@wheda.com
wendy.schill@wheda.com

joe.durow@wheda.com

qualitycontrol@wheda.com
jamie.wiese@wheda.com

marty.maloney@wheda.com
larry.blomberg@wheda.com
donna.boyes@wheda.com
kevin.bavinka@wheda.com
sales@wheda.com
marey.riemer@wheda.com
nicole kane@wheda.com
markita.jefferson@wheda.com
servicing@wheda.com
samantha.adams@wheda.com

candi.boley@wheda.com
kathi.curtin@wheda.com
megan.hammer@wheda.com
kim.uselman@wheda.com
chee.lor@wheda.com
jaime.nunez@wheda.com
elizabeth.green@wheda.com

servicing@wheda.com
scott.phillips@wheda.com

denise.jamison-thums@wheda.com

underwriting@wheda.com

jane.alvis@wheda.com
linda.king@wheda.com
mike.maretti@wheda.com
christina.rauls@wheda.com
mark.auchtung@wheda.com
greg.schliesmann@wheda.com

laura.jacobson@wheda.com
michelle. mckoy@wheda.com
paige.craig@wheda.com
bianca.foltz@wheda.com

postclosing@wheda.com

kristirickey@wheda.com

WHEDA-Connect@wheda.com

jeannie.smith@wheda.com
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